
Pos 

1 

2 

3 
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5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

E 

E 

G 

E 

E 

G 

E 

G 

E 

E 

E 

G 

E 

G 

E 

G 

# 

751 

27 

359 

976 

320 

922 

33 

154 

92 

256 

287 

237 

66 

942 

423 

Name 

Daniel Schäffer 

Tobias Legner 

Jahn Brachthäuser 

Marian Fober 

Marc Dominic Judt 

Mario Müller 

Andreas Wenzel 

Lucas Hehl 

Michael Kaiser 

Manuel Skwarski 

Sandro Sauer 

Kevin Meuser 

Christian Wick 

Dominic Meuser 

Felix Rothe 

Club Wohnort 

MSC Aufenau/DMV 

MSC Laubus-Eschbach 

MSC Oberes Weisstal eV im ADAC 

MSC Michelbacherhütte/DMV 

MSC Freier Grund ADAC 

AMC Langgöns/ADAC 

Wohratal 

MSC Hof/DMV 

AMC Langgöns 

MSC Kaltenholzhausen 

MSC Weiterstadt 

AMC Langgöns/ADAC 

MSC Hof 

AMC Langgöns/ADAC 

Weitefeld 

Bewerber / Team 

SFM Racing 

Suzuki Reinecke 

Becker Mowik Racing 

Schmitz Racing 

Power 4 Suspension 

AB Racing 

SSM-Racing 

SSM-RACING-TEAM 

MX-Rothe Racing Team 

Bike 

KTM 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Honda 

KTM 

R1 

20 

25 

22 

18 

14 

12 

13 

11 

16 

8 

9 

10 

6 

15 

7 

R2 

25 

20 

22 

16 

18 

15 

14 

13 

8 

12 

11 

10 

9 

0 

0 

Ges 

45 

45 

44 

34 

32 

27 

27 

24 

24 

20 

20 

20 

15 

15 

7 

Gedruckt: 17.06.2017 15:25:33 

Zeitnahme & Auswertung: Manuel Seipel 

Rennleiter: Armin Bolz 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für Hessencup 

HFM MX Hessencup Hof 

Open 

Gesamtergebnis 

Hof 0,900 Km 


